
behind the scenes

Creative Director, Concept Creator, Planning + Design:

Narelle Janine Events – narellejanine.com

Photographer: 
Whitney Heard Photography – whitneyheard.com
Cinematographer: 
SDE Weddings – sdeweddings.com
Floral Designer: 
Billie Floral Co. – billieflower.co
Beauty: 
Leena Heravi – leenaheravi.com 
Styled By Nadia – hairstyledbynadia.com

Stationery: 
Olumis Calligraphy – olumiscalligraphy.com
Wax Seals: 
Artisaire – artisaire.com
Cake: 
The Rolling Pin – therollingpin.ca
Macarons: 
Ladurée – ladureecanada.ca
Signature Drink: 
BarChef – barchef.com
Dresses + Accessories: 
White Toronto – whitetoronto.com
Lily Lace Robe + White Silk Slip: 
By Catalfo – bycatalfo.com
Accessories: 
Blair Nadeau Bridal – blairnadeau.com
Ring: 
Alexis Gallery – alexisgallery.com
Chairs: 
Blissful Rentals
Tableware: 
Table Tales – tabletales.ca
Linens: 
Simply Beautiful Decor – simplybeautifuldecor.ca
Venue: 
Summerset Studio – summersetstudio.ca
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